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ITEM #:  QTY: 

MODEL #: 

PROJECT NAME:

848

"SC" HARD MAPLE TABLE TOPS - 1-3/4" THICK
W/ PENETRATING OIL FINISH - NON-REVERSIBLE

FEATURES:

• BAKERS TABLE TOP 1-3/4" THICK
• HARD ROCK MAPLE FLAT TOP
• FULL LENGTH EDGE GRAIN BUTT 

JOINTED CONSTRUCTION
• FINISHED W/ PENETRATING OIL 

OR VARNIQUE FINISH
• NSF FOR OIL FINISH ONLY

HARD MAPLE TABLE TOPS - 1-3/4" THICK
LENGTH 42" WIDE QTY 48" WIDE QTY 60" WIDE QTY

36" - - -

48" SC109-O - -

60" SC110-O - -

72" SC111-O SC133-O SC134-O

84" SC112-O SC124-O SC135-O

96" SC113-O SC125-O SC136-O

108" SC114-O SC126-O SC137-O

120" SC115-O SC127-O SC138-O

144" SC116-O SC129-O SC140-O

HARD MAPLE TABLE TOPS - 1-3/4" THICK
LENGTH 24" WIDE QTY 30" WIDE QTY 36" WIDE QTY

36" SC001-O SC010-O SC019-O

48" SC002-O SC011-O SC020-O

60" SC003-O SC012-O SC021-O

72" SC004-O SC013-O SC022-O

84" SC005-O SC014-O SC023-O

96" SC006-O SC015-O SC024-O

108" SC007-O SC016-O SC025-O

120" SC008-O SC017-O SC026-O

144" SC009-O SC018-O SC027-O

080917

SC001-O
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John Boos & Co. is constantly engaged in a program of improving products and therefore reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
SOME UNITS SHIP UNASSEMBLED FOR REDUCED SHIPPING COST. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL. TOLERANCE +/- .500"
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DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS

HARD MAPLE TABLE TOPS - 1-3/4" THICK
LENGTH 42" WIDE WT. (LBS) 48" WIDE WT. (LBS) 60" WIDE WT. (LBS)

36" - - - - - -

48" SC109-O 108 - - - -

60" SC110-O 135 - - - -

72" SC111-O 162 SC133-O 185 SC134-O 231

84" SC112-O 189 SC124-O 216 SC135-O 270

96" SC113-O 216 SC125-O 246 SC136-O 308

108" SC114-O 243 SC126-O 277 SC137-O 347

120" SC115-O 270 SC127-O 308 SC138-O 385

144" SC116-O 323 SC129-O 370 SC140-O 462

HARD MAPLE TABLE TOPS - 1-3/4" THICK
LENGTH 24" WIDE WT. (LBS) 30" WIDE WT. (LBS) 36" WIDE WT. (LBS)

36" SC001-O 46 SC010-O 58 SC019-O 69

48" SC002-O 62 SC011-O 77 SC020-O 92

60" SC003-O 77 SC012-O 96 SC021-O 116

72" SC004-O 92 SC013-O 116 SC022-O 139

84" SC005-O 108 SC014-O 135 SC023-O 162

96" SC006-O 123 SC015-O 154 SC024-O 185

108" SC007-O 139 SC016-O 173 SC025-O 208

120" SC008-O 154 SC017-O 193 SC026-O 231

144" SC009-O 185 SC018-O 231 SC027-O 277
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